
Submit 10 pieces/campaigns of your own work in PDF form or via website link. Please submit ONE FILE to Tom (cc John) by Friday, 11/21 at 
4:30PM PST. Late portfolios will not be accepted. Your file name must include your name and current term level, e.g. ‘Donald_Duck_1stTerm’.

Natalie will send you an email with instructions. 

Submission deadline: Friday, November 7th at 5pm. Review period: Week 10 (November 17th - 21st.)

Portfolios are due Wednesday, November 5th. More information will be provided by the photo department in the coming weeks. 

Sign-ups will open Monday, October 20th at 9AM and will close on Friday, October 24th at 9AM. Additional details will be shared via email, so 
please make sure to check your inbox regularly. 

Deadline: Monday, November 17th, 11:59pm.

Week 5 registration (week of 10/13), Week 6/7 submissions accepted (10/20 - 11/3), Week 8/9 Reviews (11/5 - 11/14), Week 10 Finalize Results 
(week of 11/17).

Undergraduate Students: Email portfolio to Stella with the subject “UG SXD Department Scholarship” by Friday of Week 10 at 2PM PST (11/21).

Graduate Students: Email portfolio to James with the subject “UG SXD Department Scholarship” by Friday of Week 10 at 2PM PST (11/21).

IxD Students will submit materials for review to Canvas. 

Submission through a linked form: here

Scholarship Agreement Sign-up is due on Monday 10/13 at noon. Digital Portfolio submissions available to all term levels. Wall installations are 
open to students from 4th term & above. Digital submissions must be uploaded to the Illustration Google Drive on Wednesday, 10/22, 10am. 
Students must install Wall Scholarship for review by Tuesday 10/21, 11:59pm. For more details, refer to the Scholarship Review Guidelines.

UFA and GFA will do Scholarship Review on Week 7 (10/27 - 10/31), Faculty review on 11/1 - 11/2, and data will be submitted on 11/3.

Sign-ups will open Monday, October 20th at 9AM and will close on Friday, October 24th at 9AM. Additional details will be shared via email, so 
please make sure to check your inbox regularly. 

WEEK 10

WEEK 7

WEEK 10

WEEK 10

WEEK 8

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 6

WEEK 9

WEEK 8

WEEK 6

WEEK 10

WEEK 10

john.vazquez@artcenter.edu

natalie.williams@artcenter.edu

faviola.nunezdelarco@artcenter.edu

stella.hernandez@artcenter.edu
james.meraz@artcenter.edu

juliann.budimir@artcenter.edu

gal.amiram@artcenter.edu

bonnie.lee@artcenter.edu

joe.petricca@artcenter.edu
nijo.watanabe@artcenter.edu

jenny.rodenhouse@artcenter.edu 
todd.masilko@artcenter.edu 
lindy.leong@artcenter.edu

ana.marquez@artcenter.edu

bianca.richter@artcenter.edu

danielle.ferrer@artCenter.edu
john.vazquez@artCenter.edu

kelli.hornachek@artcenter.edu
yohana.batres@artcenter.edu

alan.macey@artcenter.edu
gwen.hourihan@artcenter.edu

stacy.savic@artcenter.edu

danielle.ferrer@artcenter.edu
john.vazquez@artcenter.edu

John Vazquez

Natalie Williams

Faviola Nuñez del Arco

Stella Hernandez
James Meraz

Juliann Budimir

Gal Amiram

Bonnie Lee

Todd Masilko 
Jenny Rodenhouse

Lindy Leong
Ana Marquez

Kelli Hornachek
Yohana Batres

Alan Macey
Gwen Hourihan

Stacy Savic

Bianca Richter

Danielle Ferrer
John Vazquez

Danielle Ferrer
John Vazquez

Joseph Petricca
Nijo Watanabe

CREATIVE DIRECTION 

ENTERTAINMENT 
DESIGN 

FIRST YEAR 			
IMMERSION

SPATIAL EXPERIENCE 
DESIGN 
(Grad & Undergrad) 

ILLUSTRATION

INTERACTION DESIGN 
(Undergrad)

TRANSPORTATION 
DESIGN 
(Undergrad)

PHOTOGRAPHY 
& IMAGING

MDES - BRAND, 
DESIGN, & STRATEGY

FILM 
(Grad & Undergrad)

FINE ART
(Grad & tUndergrad)

PRODUCT DESIGN

GRAPHIC DESIGN
(Grad & Undergrad)

DEPARTMENT CONTACT EMAIL WEEK DETAILS

Continuing Scholarship Portfolio Review
Department contacts, dates, and details for the FALL 2025 term. 

https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=UjN6Y6kPd064SRb764--TYjGU8cQcOVHuACifBAk_6hUMTNXUlQ3OE45TTZIWTIwOUg0UVk1SEpHMi4u&route=shorturl
https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=UjN6Y6kPd064SRb764--TdxI6eAu9Z9ItLHlR0iSO_ZUNkJKR1ZLSUpDNzE5VFg4VEs0T1MxWEdaWS4u&route=shorturl
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1xNxhOBePSEraqGHOcI0lMIac1A6yKwXbd5kpernm_N4/edit?tab=t.0

